
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Monday, April 15, 2019 

Novice Classical Ballet Solo 8yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

1 AUBREY GANDOLFO 1 

    

Novice Demi - Character Solo 7yrs-8yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

4 TESSA MAYNE 3 

3 VIOLET PENNEY 2 

2 SARAH MUNN 1 

    

Novice Demi - Character Duo/Trio 10yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

4.5 LILIANA AND HOPE 1 

    

Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 9yrs-10yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

8 VICTORIA SEMBALUK p 

7 AMORA CHAVES 3 

5 MARIJKA HUISMAN 2 

6 SHE-YUN PARK 1 

    

Intermediate Interpretive Solo 10yrs-12yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

9 ELYSE GAVIN 3 

10 FIORA LORIA 2 

11 ANA PEDERSEN 1 

    

Novice Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 8yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

12 BAYLEE AND ALLIE 1 

    

Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 12yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

14 LANE HABING 3 

15 MORGAN DUNHAM 2 

13 PAISLEY CLARK 1 

    

Intermediate Contemporary Solo 14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

16 (CXL) SARAH FRANKS CXL 

17 MAKENA HEIN 1 

    

Novice Classical Ballet Solo 12yrs-13yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

19 AIDEN BAZYLINSKI 2 

18 SOPHIE VERBICKY 1 

    

Novice Demi - Character Solo 9yrs-10yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

21 LILY MACRAE 2 

20 ABBIE MUNN 1 

    



Intermediate Demi - Character Duo/Trio 14yrs-16yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

23 JOANNE AND AMELIE 2 

22 HANNAH AND JAMES 1 

    

Intermediate Classical - Pointe Solo 14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

24 SOPHIE LEITCH 1 

    

Advanced Variation Solo 11yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

25 AURORA BOUTLAND - COPPELIA 1 

    

 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Current Top 10 Report – 11:15 am Apr 15 

Intermediate Solo    2100 

Entry Routine Name 

13 PAISLEY CLARK 

6 SHE-YUN PARK 

5 MARIJKA HUISMAN 

7 AMORA CHAVES 

15 MORGAN DUNHAM 

11 ANA PEDERSEN 

8 VICTORIA SEMBALUK 

17 MAKENA HEIN 

10 FIORA LORIA 

9 ELYSE GAVIN 
 

  

 

 



Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Monday, April 15, 2019 

Novice Classical Ballet Solo 10yrs-11yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

26 ALEXANDRA DOBLADO p 

28 ANGELA BEAUCHESNE 3 

29 LILIANA NOGUEIRA 2 

27 MYLI WOO 1 

    

Novice Contemporary Solo 13yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

30 AMY CLAREHOUT 2 

31 AIDEN BAZYLINSKI 1 

    

Novice Demi - Character Groups 7yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

32 BON APPETIT 1 

    

Novice Classical Ballet Groups 8yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

33 NYMPH'S WALTZ 1 

    

Intermediate Pas de Deux Duo/Trio 14yrs-15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

35 DANIELLA AND JOSEPH 2 

34 JILLIAN AND AIDAN 1 

    

Intermediate Demi - Character Solo 9yrs-10yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

36 (CXL) ALEXIS DYCK CXL 

39 PEYTON WATMOUGH 3 

40 MAIA HENOCH 2 

38 LEIGHTON MOEN 2 

37 LILJA RADSTAAK 1 

    

Novice Demi - Character Groups 9yrs-10yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

43 TEA PARTY SURPRISE p 

41 JELLYFISH p 

42 IN THE MEADOW 3 

45 SCARBOROUGH FAIR 2 

44 TOWN SQUARE 1 

    

Novice Contemporary Solo 17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

46 MEGAN KICK 1 

    

 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Current Top 10 Report – 1:00 pm Apr 15 

Intermediate Solo    2100 

Entry Routine Name 

13 PAISLEY CLARK 

6 SHE-YUN PARK 

5 MARIJKA HUISMAN 

7 AMORA CHAVES 

15 MORGAN DUNHAM 

11 ANA PEDERSEN 

8 VICTORIA SEMBALUK 

17 MAKENA HEIN 

37 LILJA RADSTAAK 

10 FIORA LORIA 
 

  

 

 



Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Monday, April 15, 2019 

Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 13yrs-14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

47 EDEN HARRISON p 

48 RACHEL STARKO 3 

50 AIDAN DUMONT 2 

49 MALAIKA SVEINSON-BANDA 1 

    

Accelerated Classical Ballet Solo 12yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

52 (CXL) COURTNEY YUN CXL 

51 ROWAN YOUNG 3 

53 FAITH WILSON 2 

54 REBECCA LUSH 1 

    

Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 11yrs-12yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

58 (CXL) BEA CIFRA CXL 

55 AYLA WIEWEL p 

57 JOYCE WANG 3 

59 ERIC NIMCHUK 2 

56 ANITA GUO 1 

    

Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 14yrs-15yrs Small 

Entry Routine Name Place 

61 FIVE SECRETS 2 

60 SILHOUETTE 1 

    

Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 14yrs Medium 

Entry Routine Name Place 

62 L.O.V.E. 1 

    

Intermediate Contemporary Duo/Trio 16yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

63 JORDAN AND DESIREE 1 

    

Intermediate Contemporary Solo 17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

66 MADELYN VANDERKLEY 3 

64 SYDNEY DOWNIE 2 

65 MONIQUE MATTIA 1 

    

Intermediate Classical - Pointe Solo 17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

67 HAILIE KENDALL 1 

    

Intermediate Demi - Character Groups 12yrs-14yrs Medium 

Entry Routine Name Place 

68 9 TO 5 2 

69 CHIM CHIM 1 

    

Accelerated Demi - Character Groups 14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

70 I FEEL PRETTY 1 

    



Intermediate Demi - Character Groups 13yrs Large 

Entry Routine Name Place 

71 UNCAGED 1 

    

Intermediate Classical - Pointe Groups 17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

72 (MOVED) RUNAWAYS MOVED 

    

Intermediate Variation Solo 14yrs-15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

73 (CXL) MORGAN VANSTONE -LILAC FAIRY-SLEEPING BEAUTY CXL 

74 JOSEPH MCPEAK - HARLENQUINADE 1 

    

Advanced Classical - Pointe Groups 16yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

75 CELLO SUITE 1 

    

Accelerated Classical Ballet Solo 13yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

80 SOPHIA STEINHUBL p 

79 BRIANNA ST. ARNAULT p 

78 INDIGO WALLACE p 

77 BRAYLEIGH AUCHENBERG p 

81 ISABAE ALSTON 3 

82 EMILIE DUPLESSIS 2 

76 TAYLOR TRUSWELL 1 

    

Accelerated Variation Solo 16yrs-17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

86 (CXL) GRACIE MACEACHERN - GULNARA ACT 2 CXL 

85 KATHERINE AIKEMA - SLEEPING BEAUTY FAIRY OFBRAVERY p 

84 JAYLA OLSEN - NAPOLI ACT 3 p 

83 MAREN VICKERS - THE TALISMAN 3 

87 NATALIE BEAUVAIS - SWANHILDA WALTZ 2 

88 ASHLYNNE MCKAY - LA BAYADERE - ACT 3 - "ARABIAN" 1 

    

Advanced Pas de Deux Duo/Trio 17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

89 TRISTEN AND KATRINA 1 

    

Advanced Classical - Pointe Duo/Trio 17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

90 TRISTEN, KATRINA AND AURORA 2 

91 AUTUMN AND ALEX 1 

    

Intermediate Contemporary - Pointe Groups 16yrs-17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

92.5 RUNAWAYS 2 

92 THE CHASE 1 

    

 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Current Top 10 Report – 4:25 pm Apr 15 

Intermediate Solo    2100 

Entry Routine Name 

65 MONIQUE MATTIA 

64 SYDNEY DOWNIE 

49 MALAIKA SVEINSON-BANDA 

13 PAISLEY CLARK 

66 MADELYN VANDERKLEY 

50 AIDAN DUMONT 

48 RACHEL STARKO 

6 SHE-YUN PARK 

5 MARIJKA HUISMAN 

7 AMORA CHAVES 
 

  Intermediate Duo/Trio/Groups    2300 

Entry Routine Name 

92 THE CHASE 

62 L.O.V.E. 

69 CHIM CHIM 

63 JORDAN AND DESIREE 

71 UNCAGED 

34 JILLIAN AND AIDAN 

68 9 TO 5 

92.5 RUNAWAYS 

35 DANIELLA AND JOSEPH 

22 HANNAH AND JAMES 
 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Current Top 10 Report – 4:25 pm Apr 15 

Accelerated Solo    4100 

Entry Routine Name 

76 TAYLOR TRUSWELL 

82 EMILIE DUPLESSIS 

88 
ASHLYNNE MCKAY - LA BAYADERE - ACT 3 - 

"ARABIAN" 

87 NATALIE BEAUVAIS - SWANHILDA WALTZ 

81 ISABAE ALSTON 

83 MAREN VICKERS - THE TALISMAN 

78 INDIGO WALLACE 

54 REBECCA LUSH 

77 BRAYLEIGH AUCHENBERG 

84 JAYLA OLSEN - NAPOLI ACT 3 
 

  
 

 



Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 

Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 17yrs-18yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

93 SHAELYN LETENDRE 1 

    

Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Solo 13yrs-14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

97 HILLARY TELLER p 

94 LAUREN MICHAUD p 

98 MANA SAKAGUCHI 3 

96 TAYLOR TRUSWELL 2 

95 EMILIE DUPLESSIS 1 

    

Accelerated Variation Solo 15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

99 BRIDJET RADSTAAK - PHAROAH'S DAUGHTER p 

102 MARGAUX INNES - CORSAIRE - ODALISQUE VARIATION 3 

100 ANNA DWYER - SWANHILDA - ACT 1 2 

101 HAYLIE DUDAR - PAQUITA 1 

    

Accelerated Classical Ballet Solo 14yrs-15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

106 (CXL) BRAYDA MCCLELLAND-OCZKOWSKI CXL 

105 INGRID ASKEY p 

103 MALLORY NEVILLE p 

107 MARY PELLETIER 3 

108 LAUREN MICHAUD 2 

104 WARRINGTON CONNOR 1 

    

Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 13yrs-14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

109 TAIJA GRAHAM 1 

    

Advanced Modern Solo 11yrs-12yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

112 ERIC NIMCHUK 3 

111 MARCUS CONNOR 2 

110 AURORA BOUTLAND 1 

    

Advanced Demi - Character Solo 12yrs-14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

113 DARA DUNCAN 1 

    

Intermediate Contemporary - Pointe Solo 17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

114 MONIQUE MATTIA 1 

    

Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 16yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

115 TENACITY 2 

116 NEW BEGINNINGS 1 

    

Accelerated Contemporary Solo 15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

117 MARY PELLETIER 1 

    



Advanced Demi - Character Groups 15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

118 LIBERTANGO 1 

    

Accelerated Classical - Pointe Solo 13yrs-14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

121 (CXL) BRAYDA MCCLELLAND-OCZKOWSKI CXL 

119 SOPHIA STEINHUBL 2 

120 RILEY STEVENSON 1 

    

Advanced Variation Solo 16yrs-18yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

126 ALYSSA KRYGER -LA BAYADERE-GAMZATTI VARIATION p 

124 AURORA DIDECHKO - GRAND PAS CLASSIQUE p 

125 AUTUMN BORSELLINO - SUGAR PLUM FAIRY 3 

122 TRISTEN OLIPHANT 2 

123 KATRINA MACKOWAY - FLAMES OF PARIS 1 

    

Accelerated Modern Solo 13yrs-15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

130 WARRINGTON CONNOR p 

129 EMILIE DUPLESSIS p 

128 TAYLOR TRUSWELL 3 

127 EMMA NIMCHUK 2 

131 JADE CONNOR 1 

    

Accelerated Contemporary - Pointe Solo 15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

132 MAGGIE DREILICH 1 

    

Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 14yrs Large 

Entry Routine Name Place 

133 CANON 1 

    

Accelerated Contemporary - Pointe Groups 15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

134 IMPRESARIO 1 

    

Advanced Classical Ballet Groups 15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

135 SPRING SYMPHONY 1 

    

Accelerated Repertoire Groups 16yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

136 NEOPOLITAN DANCE - SWAN LAKE 1 

    

Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Solo 15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

138 DAWSON BRUNET 3 

137 EMMA NIMCHUK 2 

139 JADE CONNOR 1 

    

Advanced Contemporary - Pointe Solo 17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

140 TRINITY TURNBULL 2 

141 AUTUMN BORSELLINO 1 

    



Advanced Contemporary Ballet Solo 18yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

142 ALYSSA KRYGER 1 

    

Accelerated Classical - Pointe Solo 15yrs-16yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

143 EMILY JANS 3 

144 CHLOE KIKSTRA 2 

145 EMMA NIMCHUK 1 

    

Intermediate Contemporary Groups 16yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

145.75 CRINGE 1 

    

 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Current Top 10 Report – 11:55 am Apr 16 

Advanced Solo    3100 

Entry Routine Name 

110 AURORA BOUTLAND 

123 KATRINA MACKOWAY - FLAMES OF PARIS 

111 MARCUS CONNOR 

141 AUTUMN BORSELLINO 

122 TRISTEN OLIPHANT 

142 ALYSSA KRYGER 

125 AUTUMN BORSELLINO - SUGAR PLUM FAIRY 

112 ERIC NIMCHUK 

140 TRINITY TURNBULL 

124 AURORA DIDECHKO - GRAND PAS CLASSIQUE 
 

  
 



Wharton Event Management  
Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Current Top 10 Report – 11:55 am Apr 16 

Accelerated Solo    4100 

Entry Routine Name 

139 JADE CONNOR 

137 EMMA NIMCHUK 

131 JADE CONNOR 

127 EMMA NIMCHUK 

101 HAYLIE DUDAR - PAQUITA 

145 EMMA NIMCHUK 

128 TAYLOR TRUSWELL 

95 EMILIE DUPLESSIS 

104 WARRINGTON CONNOR 

108 LAUREN MICHAUD 
 

  
 

 



Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 

Advanced Contemporary Ballet Solo 11yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

146 AURORA BOUTLAND 1 

    

Advanced Contemporary - Pointe Duo/Trio 17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

147 KRISTEN AND JANIE 1 

    

Accelerated Classical - Pointe Duo/Trio 15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

148 ANNA AND HANNAH 1 

    

Accelerated Demi - Character Solo 13yrs-14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

150 HILLARY TELLER 2 

149 SIERRA HATELEY 1 

    

Accelerated Variation Solo 13yrs-14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

155 EMMELINE CHUGG - DANCE OF THE SUGAR PLUM FAIRY p 

151 AUTUMN CAMERON - PHARAOH'S DAUGHTER p 

152 NICOLE LI - COPPELIA - ACT 3 - FOLLY VARIATION 3 

153 AVINCIA CHAVES - LE CORSAIRE 2 

154 AVERY ELLIS - CUPID 1 

    

Advanced Classical - Pointe Solo 16yrs-18yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

156 TESSA TURIN 1 

    

Accelerated Demi - Character Duo/Trio 13yrs-14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

158 ANNE AND CHANEL 3 

159 MOLLY AND THEALLA 2 

157 AVERY AND RUBY 1 

    

Intermediate Contemporary Groups 16yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

160 (MOVED) CRINGE MOVED 

    

Accelerated Classical Ballet Groups 14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

162 SPRING RECOMPOSED 1 

    

Accelerated Classical - Pointe Groups 16yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

163 MOZARTINA 1 

    

Accelerated Classical Ballet Groups 14yrs Large 

Entry Routine Name Place 

164 SOLAR FLARES 1 

    

Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Duo/Trio 14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

165 AVERY AND BRAYDA 1 

    



Accelerated Pas de Deux Duo/Trio 15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

166 (CXL) EMMELINE AND MYLES CXL 

    

Advanced Classical Ballet Groups 11yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

161 SUMMER RECOMPOSED 1 

    

 



Festival du Ballet - EDMONTON 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 

Advanced Contemporary Ballet Solo 11yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

146 AURORA BOUTLAND 1 

    

Advanced Contemporary - Pointe Duo/Trio 17yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

147 KRISTEN AND JANIE 1 

    

Accelerated Classical - Pointe Duo/Trio 15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

148 ANNA AND HANNAH 1 

    

Accelerated Demi - Character Solo 13yrs-14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

150 HILLARY TELLER 2 

149 SIERRA HATELEY 1 

    

Accelerated Variation Solo 13yrs-14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

155 EMMELINE CHUGG - DANCE OF THE SUGAR PLUM FAIRY p 

151 AUTUMN CAMERON - PHARAOH'S DAUGHTER p 

152 NICOLE LI - COPPELIA - ACT 3 - FOLLY VARIATION 3 

153 AVINCIA CHAVES - LE CORSAIRE 2 

154 AVERY ELLIS - CUPID 1 

    

Advanced Classical - Pointe Solo 16yrs-18yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

156 TESSA TURIN 1 

    

Accelerated Demi - Character Duo/Trio 13yrs-14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

158 ANNE AND CHANEL 3 

159 MOLLY AND THEALLA 2 

157 AVERY AND RUBY 1 

    

Intermediate Contemporary Groups 16yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

160 (MOVED) CRINGE MOVED 

    

Accelerated Classical Ballet Groups 14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

162 SPRING RECOMPOSED 1 

    

Accelerated Classical - Pointe Groups 16yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

163 MOZARTINA 1 

    

Accelerated Classical Ballet Groups 14yrs Large 

Entry Routine Name Place 

164 SOLAR FLARES 1 

    

Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Duo/Trio 14yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

165 AVERY AND BRAYDA 1 

    



Accelerated Pas de Deux Duo/Trio 15yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

166 (CXL) EMMELINE AND MYLES CXL 

    

Advanced Classical Ballet Groups 11yrs 

Entry Routine Name Place 

161 SUMMER RECOMPOSED 1 

    

 


